
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 14 Sunday, November 24, 2024 – Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

  
A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 Assessments continue this 
week. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 2 
Assessments 

Day Subject 
Sunday English 

Tuesday Islamic 

Thursday Science 
 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math Support Music Arabic 
Saudi 

History 
Science 

Monday I.C Library Islamic  English ICT Math  Support 

Tuesday 
Science 

Lab  
English English Support Social PE Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Support Arabic Math  Swimming English Art 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
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11:40 – 
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13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

Math  English Math Islamic  
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Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Ignorance, surmise, 

presume, speculate, 

consideration, 

misapprehension 

 Energy, motion, force  

 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

English Sunday November 24th 8:00-8:40 

Islamic  Tuesday November 26th 8:00-8:40 

Science Thursday November 28th  8:00-8:40 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة   

2 Math Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality. 191,192 Page 192(Try it!) 

3 Support Lesson 4-2 :Apply Properties of Equality. ppt  

4 Music Guitar   

5 Arabic وظيفة النحوية : الحروف الناسخة ) إن وأخواتهاال  ) 74- 76  

6 Saudi History (الدرس  / ملوك المملكة ) سعود   

7 Science Revision: States of Matter   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Revision: Changes of State   

2 Library Writing practice NB  

3 Islamic   
   مراجعة مادة الاختبار الثان 

4 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary :The Phantom 

Tollbooth ,Act I play 
282 

Vocabulary Worksheet – 

check your e-school 

5 ICT PS: C. Enlarging, 3.2 Correcting a photo. 34-36  

6 Math Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality. 193  

7 Support Lesson 3 :Gas behavior 74-75  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 90-91  

2 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play  284-288  

3 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play  289-292  

4 Support 81 -76 ( تابع ا لوظيفة النحوية : الحروف الناسخة ) إن وأخواتها  

5 Social  Unit 2: Lesson 1: Window to Our Universe 36-38 39 

6 PE Rhythmic dancing   

7 Islamic   المسلمي    الحديث: صلة الوالدين غي  134  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 142 الحديث: إحسان النب   )ص( إلى الحيوان  

2 Support Opinion writing  NB  

3 Arabic 81 -76   ( تابع الوظيفة النحوية : الحروف الناسخة ) إن وأخواتها  

4 Math Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality. 194  

5 Swimming Water games    

6 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play  293-296  

7 Art ART BOOK: A DAY IN THE DESERT 23  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  النحوية : الحروف الناسخة ) إن وأخواتهاالوظيفة  )   79- 81  

2 Science Lesson 1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work 92-93  

3 
Saudi 

History 
فيصلالدرس  / ملوك المملكة )  )   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Lesson 4-2 :Apply Properties of Equality. 195  

6 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act I play  297-303 Read Theory homework 

7 Math Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality. 196 Page 196(26,27) 

8 Islamic القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة الممتحنة   

 

 


